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Meeting Schedule
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- Easton Diversity & Inclusion Task Force (EDIT)
Meeting Location: See the monthly'agenda for the current Zoom link.
Meeting Time: 7:30pm ET |

Meetings genetal!y held on the 4th Thursday of every month barring holidays

Remainder of 2020
Monday, December 28, 2020

2021 EDIT Meeting Schedule
Thursday, January 28, 2021

Thursday, February 25, 2021
Thursday, March 25, 2021
Thursday, April 22, 2021
Thursday, May 27, 2021
Thursday, June 24, 2021
Thursday, July 22, 2021
Thursday, August 26, 2021
Thursday, September 23, 2021
Thursday, October 28, 2021
Monday, November 29, 2021
M'onday, December 27, 2021
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